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KVAUR / Landesliga Frauen II  / 14.11.2015

Ergebnisse
Ergebnis Gew. Bemerkung

Upgant/Schott : Dietrichsfeld 7,065 2 : 0 7 : 0 7,065
Willmsfeld : Mnkeboe-Moorhusen -2,091 0 : 2 0 : 2 -2,091
Mamburg : Schirumer Leegmoor 1,072 2 : 0 1 : 0 1,072
Theener : Stedesdorf 1,033 2 : 0 1 : 0 1,033
Holtgast : Spekendorf 2,050 2 : 0 2 : 0 2,050

Tabelle
Ergebnis S - U - N Heim Auswärts

Mamburg 10 :1 11 :3 9,070 5 - 1 - 1 5 :1 6 :2
Dietrichsfeld 10 :8 9 :5 1,081 4 - 1 - 2 6 :0 3 :5
Schirumer Leegmoor 20 :6 8 :6 14,048 4 - 0 - 3 6 :2 2 :4
Upgant/Schott 13 :4 8 :6 8,090 3 - 2 - 2 5 :5 3 :1
Spekendorf 12 :8 8 :6 3,099 3 - 2 - 2 5 :1 3 :5
Theener 10 :9 6 :8 0,090 3 - 0 - 4 4 :2 2 :6
Stedesdorf 5 :5 6 :8 -0,045 2 - 2 - 3 2 :4 4 :4
Mnkeboe-Moorhusen 4 :19 6 :8 -15,055 2 - 2 - 3 4 :4 2 :4
Willmsfeld 2 :13 4 :10 -11,083 1 - 2 - 4 1 :7 3 :3
Holtgast 4 :16 4 :10 -11,095 2 - 0 - 5 2 :4 2 :6
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Gruppen - Rangliste
Ergebnis S - U - N Heim Auswärts

1. Mamburg  - 1. Holz 10 :1 11 :3 9,070 5 - 1 - 1 5 :1 6 :2
2. Dietrichsfeld  - 1. Holz 10 :8 9 :5 1,081 4 - 1 - 2 6 :0 3 :5
3. Schirumer Leegmoor  - 1. Holz 20 :6 8 :6 14,048 4 - 0 - 3 6 :2 2 :4
4. Upgant/Schott  - 1. Holz 13 :4 8 :6 8,090 3 - 2 - 2 5 :5 3 :1
5. Spekendorf  - 1. Holz 12 :8 8 :6 3,099 3 - 2 - 2 5 :1 3 :5
6. Theener  - 1. Holz 10 :9 6 :8 0,090 3 - 0 - 4 4 :2 2 :6
7. Stedesdorf  - 1. Holz 5 :5 6 :8 -0,045 2 - 2 - 3 2 :4 4 :4
8. Mnkeboe-Moorhusen  - 1. Holz 4 :19 6 :8 -15,055 2 - 2 - 3 4 :4 2 :4
9. Willmsfeld  - 1. Holz 2 :13 4 :10 -11,083 1 - 2 - 4 1 :7 3 :3

10. Holtgast  - 1. Holz 4 :16 4 :10 -11,095 2 - 0 - 5 2 :4 2 :6


